TA734003
APPROVED CHECKED
管哲頎
Eric Guan
劉璦瑄
Aries Liu
Sales Dep.
APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN

變更電鍍錫層厚度
3.0um min.=>3.5um min.
楊祥忠 羅培君 張嘉玲
3.0 14/08/01 變更 Reflow 圖示 楊祥忠 羅培君 張嘉玲
備
註
TAI-TECH                                                             TBM01-150500295
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
FCA3216KF4-300T05 30±25% 100 0.20 500
FCA3216KF4-600T04 60±25% 100 0.25 400
FCA3216KF4-121T03 120±25% 100 0.30 350
FCA3216KF4-301T02 300±25% 100 0.40 250
FCA3216KF4-601T02 600±25% 100 0.50 200
FCA3216KF4-102T01 1000±25% 100 0.75 150
FCA3216MF4-300T04 30±25% 100 0.25 400
FCA3216MF4-600T03 60±25% 100 0.30 300
FCA3216MF4-121T02 120±25% 100 0.40 250
FCA3216MF4-301T02 300±25% 100 0.50 200
● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
1. Features
2. Dimensions